V63 » Schooldays Only

Code:

Menston, Main Street

Burley, Main Street, Station Road
likley, Brook Street

Skipton, Girls GS

Ermysteds School

V63 » Schooldays Only

Code:

Skipton, Girls GS

Ermysteds School

likley, Railway Road

Burley.Main Street, Far Mead Croft
Menston, Main Street

Sch
0750
0757
0809
0832
0836

Sch

1555
1602
1622
1634
1641

OFFICIAL

Burley » Ermysteds School

Skipton Girls High » Burley



