## V63 ➤ Schooldays Only

## **Burley ▶ Ermysteds School**

Code:	Sch
Menston, Main Street	0750
Burley, Main Street, Station Road	0757
Ilkley, Brook Street	0809
Skipton, Girls GS	0832
Ermysteds School	0836

## V63 ▶ Schooldays Only

## Skipton Girls High ▶ Burley

Code:	Sch
Skipton, Girls GS	1555
Ermysteds School	1602
Ilkley, Railway Road	1622
Burley.Main Street, Far Mead Croft	1634
Menston, Main Street	1641